Servo motors EMMT-AS
TOC Bookmark
Servo motors EMMT-AS
Characteristics
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data
Dimensions

Ambient temperature
For fixed cable installation [°C] –40 ... +90
With flexible cable installation [°C] –25 ... +80
Cable characteristic Suitable for energy chains
Degree of protection IP67 (in mounted state)
Material TPE-U (PUR)
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU Low Voltage Directive
NEW
Motor cable
192019/12 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Servo motors EMMT-AS
Accessories
Ordering data – Motor cable
Cable cross section Cable length [m] Part no. Type
0.75 mm² 2.5 5251374 NEBM-M23G15-EH-2.5-Q7N-R3LEG14
5 5251375 NEBM-M23G15-EH-5-Q7N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251376 NEBM-M23G15-EH-7.5-Q7N-R3LEG14
10 5251377 NEBM-M23G15-EH-10-Q7N-R3LEG14
15 5251378 NEBM-M23G15-EH-15-Q7N-R3LEG14
20 5251379 NEBM-M23G15-EH-20-Q7N-R3LEG14
X length1) 5251373 NEBM-M23G15-EH-...-Q7N-R3LEG14
1.5 mm² 2.5 5251381 NEBM-M23G15-EH-2.5-Q9N-R3LEG14
5 5251382 NEBM-M23G15-EH-5-Q9N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251383 NEBM-M23G15-EH-7.5-Q9N-R3LEG14
10 5251384 NEBM-M23G15-EH-10-Q9N-R3LEG14
15 5251385 NEBM-M23G15-EH-15-Q9N-R3LEG14
20 5251386 NEBM-M23G15-EH-20-Q9N-R3LEG14
X length1) 5251380 NEBM-M23G15-EH-...-Q9N-R3LEG14
2.5 mm² 2.5 5251388 NEBM-M23G15-EH-2.5-Q10N-R3LEG14
5 5251389 NEBM-M23G15-EH-5-Q10N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251390 NEBM-M23G15-EH-7.5-Q10N-R3LEG14
10 5251391 NEBM-M23G15-EH-10-Q10N-R3LEG14
15 5251392 NEBM-M23G15-EH-15-Q10N-R3LEG14
20 5251393 NEBM-M23G15-EH-20-Q10N-R3LEG14
X length1) 5251387 NEBM-M23G15-EH-...-Q10N-R3LEG14
1)	 Choice of cable lengths: 0.5 ... 99.9 m, in increments of 0.1 m.
NEWNEW